SYLVANIA Luminaires
Linear High Bay
LEDLUM016R7   10-17
Specifications
Weight: 100W: 12.5lbs (5.4kg)  150W/165W: 14lbs (6.4kg)  225W: 18.5lbs (8.4kg)
Construction: Powder coat painted aluminum and UV stabilized polycarbonate lens.
The standard color is white.

UL USC
LISTED
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
LNHIBA	 1A	 /	 XXX	 UNV	 D	 8	 XX	 /	 X	 /	 WH	 /	 X
Product Name	 Generation		 Wattage	 Voltage	 Dimming	 CRI	 Color Temp (CCT)		 Optics		 Color/Finish		 Blank = No option
LNHIBA	 1A		 100 = 100 Watts*	 UNV = 120-277V	 D = 0-10V	 8 = >80	 40 = 4000K		 W = Wide distribution		 WH = White		 D = Motion/
150 = 150 Watts				 50 = 5000K		 A = Aisle distribution				 Daylighting Sensor*
165 = 165 Watts
225 = 225 Watts
* Only available as Made To Order (MTO) versions
Dimensions
Catalog #		 Type
Project
Notes
Date
Prepared by
Wattage Comparison Chart
Traditional	 Traditional System	 LED System	 Energy
Source Wattage Wattage Savings
4-lamp 32T8	 112	 100	 11%
250W MH	 290	 100	 66%
250W HPS	 295	 100	 66%
4-lamp 54T5H0	 220	 150	 32%
8-Lamp 32T8	 224	 150	 33%
250W MH	 290	 150	 48%
250W HPS	 295	 150	 49%
4-lamp 54T5H0	 220	 165	 25%
8-Lamp 32T8	 224	 165	 26%
250W MH	 290	 165	 43%
250W HPS	 295	 165	 44%
320W MH	 370	 165	 55%
6-Lamp 54T5H0	 350	 225	 36%
320W MH	 370	 225	 39%
400W HPS	 460	 225	 51%
400W MH	 450	 225	 50%
Product Features
The Linear High Bay luminaires are environmentally preferable LED alternatives to

   2.85"
(72.5mm)
   11.8"
(300mm)
     46"
(1170mm)
     46"
(1170mm)
225W
*
*DLC Premium only applicable to 100W and 150W versions
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item 	 Ordering 	 Power	 Input			   Color Temp		  Total Fixture
Number	 Abbreviation* 	 (W)	 Voltage	 Dimming	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Lens	 Lumens	 LPW**	 DLC***	 Options
74839	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD840/A/WH 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Clear	 13,000 	 127	 Prm	 –
74840	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD850/A/WH 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Clear	 13,000 	 127	 Prm	 –
74837	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD840/W/WH 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Frosted	 12,900 	 127	 Prm	 –
74838	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD850/W/WH 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Frosted	 12,900 	 127	 Prm	 –
74845	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD840/W/WH	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Clear	 19,700 	 133	 Prm	 –
74846	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD850/W/WH	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Clear	 19,700 	 133	 Prm	 –
74831	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD840/A/WH	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Clear	 18,900 	 117	 Std	 –
74832	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD850/A/WH	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Clear	 18,900 	 117	 Std	 –
74829	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD840/W/WH 	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Frosted	 18,100 	 112	 Std	 –
74830	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD850/W/WH 	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Frosted	 18,100 	 112	 Std	 –
74823	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD840/A/WH	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Clear	 25,300 	 112	 Std	 –
74824	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD850/A/WH	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Clear	 25,300 	 112	 Std	 –
74821	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD840/W/WH	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Frosted	 26,600 	 117	 Std	 –
74822	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD850/W/WH 	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Frosted	 26,600 	 117	 Std	 –
74847	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD840/A/WH (MTO)	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K	 Clear	 19,100 	 130	 Prm	 –
74848	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD850/A/WH (MTO)	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K	 Clear	 19,100 	 130	 Prm	 –
74843	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD840/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Clear	 13,000	 127	 Prm 	 Sensor
74844	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD850/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Clear	 13,000	 127	 Prm 	 Sensor
74841	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD840/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Frosted	 12,900	 127	 Prm 	 Sensor
74842	 LNHIBA1A/100UNVD850/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 100	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Frosted	 12,900	 127	 Prm 	 Sensor
74853	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD840/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Clear	 19,100	 130	 Prm 	 Sensor
74905	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD850/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Clear	 19,100	 130	 Prm 	 Sensor
74849	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD840/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Clear	 19,700	 133	 Prm 	 Sensor
74850	 LNHIBA1A/150UNVD850/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 150	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Clear	 19,700	 133	 Prm 	 Sensor
74835	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD840/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Clear	 18,900	 117	 Std 	 Sensor
74836	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD850/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Clear	 18,900	 117	 Std 	 Sensor
74833	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD840/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Frosted	 18,100	 112	 Std 	 Sensor
74834	 LNHIBA1A/165UNVD850/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 165	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Frosted	 18,100	 112	 Std 	 Sensor
74827	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD840/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Clear	 25,300	 112	 Std 	 Sensor
74828	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD850/A/WH/D (MTO) 	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Clear	 25,300	 112	 Std 	 Sensor
74825	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD840/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 4000K 	 Frosted	 26,600	 117	 Std 	 Sensor
74826	 LNHIBA1A/225UNVD850/W/WH/D (MTO) 	 225	 120-277V	 0-10V	 >80	 5000K 	 Frosted	 26,600	 117	 Std 	 Sensor
    *Standard lead time for made to order (MTO) is 4-5 weeks. Lead time for 150W Aisle distribution (MTO) is 2-3 weeks.
  **LPW per LM79 report
***Prm for DLC Premium; Std for DLC Standard
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.